WARRIORS FOR CHRIST CO-OP

TUITION & FEES 2023-24

Fee Schedule
Application Fee $25* Paid online at the end of the online
(new students only) application packet
. Paid online at the end of the online
Enroliment Fee $250 enrollment packet
Tuition: Pre K — (4-5 yr. old) $2000*** 4 Tuition Payment Options:
Tuition: Kindergarten $2000 ¢ 1 annual payment-August
($100 discount/child)
Tuition: 1st-3rd $2200 e 2 annual payments-August &
January
Tuition: 4th-6th $2300 e 10 month plan-August-May
e 12 month plan-June-May
Tuition: 7th-8th $2500 All tuition payments will be made online
through FACTS tuition management
Tuition: 9th-12th $2700

Wednesday Option — There is an additional day offered on Wednesday for our 3"-8" graders. This is more
of a self-guided day for students who work well independently. They will have teacher guidance, two recess
times, a special of the day, and are allowed to work in groups for certain classes. The cost is $90 more per
month if you commit for the full year and $110 more per month if you commit for one semester.

*APPLICATION PROCESS
New Students — When you apply, we will set up an assessment or a Star Reading and Star Math test for your
child. After your online application is submitted and we have your test results, we will call to discuss enrollment.

*»*EARLY ENROLLMENT
If you choose to enroll, the enrollment fee is $150 before March 31°
and $250 after March 31%".

DISCOUNTS
WFC Co-Op offers the following discounts. A family who qualifies may choose only one of the two.
1. ACTIVE MILITARY: $250 off of tuition for first child and $100 per each additional child.
2. SIBLING DISCOUNT: After paying tuition for one child, there is $100 off for each additional child
PPRE-K
We offer both full-day and half-day for pre-K (4 year olds only). If you choose the half-day option, please contact
the co-op director at ndicenzo@wynnbrookchristian.org

www.wynnbrookcs.org
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